
UNFINISHED
    SQ. FT.
           0
           0
           0
       604
       191
       295
         73
       361
     1738

MAIN
UPPER
TOTAL
GARAGE 
WORKSHOP
STORAGE
SHED
DECKS
PATIOS

FINISHED
  SQ. FT.
    2346
    1680
    4026
          0       
          0
          0
          0
          0
          0

  TOTAL
  SQ. FT.
    2346
    1680
    4026 
      604
      191
      295 
        73
      361
    1738

UPPER     FLOOR
1680           SQ.FT.

 WORKSHOP/STORAGE
486                 SQ.FT.

MEASURED ON: 01/02/24
DRAWING FILE:   18778

PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF
FARRELL & ASSOCIATES  OF

MACDONALD REALTY VICTORIA
VICTORIA, B.C.
Ph.2508838894TM

afe
easure

NOTE: The room name labels/sizes are for viewing reference only.
They are not to be used for calculating total square footage.

www.tafemeasure.com

MAIN        FLOOR
2346          SQ.FT.

3145 EXETER ROAD

RECORDING STUDIO
23'3"x19'4"

MEDIA ROOM
24'1"x15'0"

MAIN
ENTRY

11'8"x10'2"

3-pce
8'9"x6'9"

LIVING
15'7"x15'0"

dw fg

elevator

LAUNDRY
12'1"x9'6"

KITCHEN
16'8"x15'1"

DOUBLE GARAGE
26'0"x18'8"

(varies)

shower

DINING
19'1"x14'0"

ceiling height:8'0"
cabinets

ledge/cabinets

 wine
fridge

  bar
fridge crawlspace

   access

dn

up

dn

ceiling height:8'0"

vaulted ceiling
 height:12'9"

2-pce
5'5"x5'2"

fgdw

MUDROOM
8'4"x6'10"

DECK
22'2"x14'5"
(covered)

dn

dn

HOT TUB

UTILITY
6'0"x4'2"

(garage Sq.Ft.)

SHED
9'7"x7'8"
(exterior)

PATIO
33'0"x28'0"

(varies)

PATIO
34'0"x15'0"

(varies)

Garden Bed

(Covered Entry)

gf

0' 5' 10'

N

Garden Bed

garage door

garage door

garage door

PANTRY
15'0"x7'0"

counter/cabinets

 elec. 
panel

ceiling height:7'7"

 heat

pum
p

w
al

l m
ou

nt
ed

  h
ea

t p
um

p

counter/cabinets

D

W

PATIO
26'8"x8'0"
(varies)

PATIO
17'11"x13'8"
(trellis above)

STORAGE
13'10"x8'10"

STORAGE
13'10"x8'10"

WORKSHOP
18'5"x8'10"

BEDROOM
13'9"x12'6"

BEDROOM
13'6"x11'11"

ENSUITE
8'9"x5'5"

WALK-IN
8'9"x6'0"

ENSUITE
15'0"x5'11"

shower
shower dn

BEDROOM
11'1"x10'9"

D

W

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
16'5"x14'11"

WALK-IN
9'1"x8'9"

shower

ENSUITE
12'3"x8'9"

ceiling height:8'0"

BALCONY
13'5"x4'10"

(covered)

SITTING
AREA

10'1"x8'6"

elevator
shower

ENSUITE
11'3"x4'1"

shelf


