

NOTE: The room name labels/sizes are for viewing reference only. They are not to be used for calculating total square footage.

	FINISHED	UNFINISHED	TOTAL
	SQ. FT.	SQ. FT.	SQ. FT.
MAIN	2346	0	2346
UPPER	1680	0	1680
TOTAL	4026	0	4026
GARAGE	0	604	604
WORKSHOP	0	191	191
STORAGE	0	295	295
SHED	0	73	73
DECKS	0	361	361
PATIOS	0	1738	1738



PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF FARRELL & ASSOCIATES OF MACDONALD REALTY VICTORIA			
MEASURED ON: 01/02/24 DRAWING FILE: 18778	Tafe VICTORIA, B.C. Measure Ph.2508838894 www.tafemeasure.com		